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Joel Kennedy Constructing Mike Patti 847-360-8080 Mike.Patti@JKCChicago.com √

Bid Prime Justin Tanner 888-808-5356 JTanner@BidPrime.com NA

Berger Contractors Joel Avitia 847-526-5457 JAvitia@Bergercontractors.com √

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com NA

Campanella and Sons Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@CampanellaandSons.com √

IHC Construction Companies Melissa Aguilera 847-742-1516 MAguilera@IHCConstruction.com √

Everlast Blacktop Angelica Cardona 630-855-5572 Angelica@EverlastBlacktop.com √

Mauro Sewer Kelly Martini 847-803-2033 Office@Sewer-Water.com √

Bolder Contractors Doug Abbey 847-236-0785 Doug_Abbey@yahoo.com √

Village of Gurnee
2024 Water Main Extension - Rudd Court
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